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OEM Reference

DACIA
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VOLVO

6001543027
434370
7700415089
7700415096
7700434370
434370

OEM Cross Reference

CAUTEX

BBR Automotive
MAGNETI MARELLI
OCAP

MEYLE

MEYLE
AKRON-MALO
FARE SA
CORTECO
CORTECO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KAGER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
RUVILLE
MAPCO
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SASIC

JP GROUP
BIRTH
HUTCHINSON
NK

SWAG
TOPRAN
LUO'S
METZGER
TRISCAN
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
GATES
OPTIMAL
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
FORTUNE LINE

020904
0293013381
030607010739
1225438
16140434370
16140434370
18791

2046
21652798
21652798
21785
21785
300199
31511
325541
33186
3457401
3457401
4001716
4317900380
50402
597150
59739012
60921785
700530
712400
8050702
850525107
BEM3383
EM4149
ETM1606
F85487
FEM3383
FL4376J
FZ90442
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